

Articole papetarie si rechizite

I.D.: 75422362

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.846,49 RON - 4.846,49 RON

Descriere: tus stampila 2x4.20=8.40;hartie imprimanta top 100x21.85=2185.00;dosar sina 400x0.76=304.00;dosar pvc 100x0.76=76.00;folii pvc top 3x12.61=37.83;plic A4 1000x0.84=840.00;plic A5 1000x0.42=420;plic A6 1020x0.17=173.40;ordin deplasare 4x7.14=28.56;marker BIC 10x3.78=37.80;evidentiator 10x2.02=20.20;capse capsator 10x1.26=12.60;agrafe 10x1.26=12.60;pix Piano 110x0.76=83.60;pix negru 10x2.52=25.20;banda adeziva lata 1x4.20=4.20;banda adeziva ingusta 1x1.68=1.68;suport vertical 5x11.76=58.80;capsator 2x22.69=45.38;perforator 2x11.77=23.54;biblioraft 6x6.30=37.80;pasta corectoare 5x3.36=16.80;index autoadeziv 13x2.10=27.30;indigo 2x0.34=0.68;mouse cu fir 1x29.41=29.41;decapsator 2x4.20=8.40;mouse fara fir 2x63.03=126.06;perforator mare 1x63.03=63.03;pix corector 5x5.88=29.40;pix gel 10x1.43=14.30;calculator 1x20.17=20.17;calculator Canon 1x71.43=71.43;caiet menacic 1x2.94=2.94
